Position

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Assistant Il

Unit Assistant Il

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il - Per Diem

Staff Nurse Il

Nurse Aide

Assistant Head Nurse

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Level Il

Total Wages

$98,787

$92,085

$60,667

$51,528

$45,190

$26,824

$13,416

$12,342

$11,778

$7.817

$1,139

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,407

$20,605

$17,682

$17,462

$16,826

$15,247

$14,076

$0

$14,014

$13,590

$13,042



