Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$98,787	\$21,407
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$92,085	\$20,605
Staff Nurse I		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$60,667	\$17,682
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$51,528	\$17,462
Unit Assistant II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$45,190	\$16,826
Unit Assistant II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$26,824	\$15,247
Nurse Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$13,416	\$14,076
Staff Nurse II - Per Diem		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$12,342	\$0
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$11,778	\$14,014
Nurse Aide		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$7,817	\$13,590
Assistant Head Nurse		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Level II	\$1,139	\$13,042